Monitorler

24

24

24

23

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

90,63

98,75

133,75

135,00

140,00

276,25

436,25

81,25

86,25

95,00

97,50

103,75

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



24

23

24

23

23

24

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

112,50

135,00

211,25

256,25

300,00

311,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



